
JANUARY 2023 Memo No. Erring Employee Department/Position
Date 

Received
Violation 

Date
Violation

23-1-655 Rabaca, Vannick V. Sales/PS CSI Iba Zambales 06-Jan-23 14-Nov-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-657 Daniel, Danrev Sales/PS Asian Home Centrio 06-Jan-23
16-Nov-22
27-Nov-22

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-660 Josafat, Joseph Mark A. Sales/PS Robinsons Iba Zambales 06-Jan-23 14-Nov-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-666 Agunoy, Donn Alvin C. Sales/PS 1st Megasaver Talavera 06-Jan-23
5-Nov-22
21-Nov-22

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-667 Abraham, Jay Jayri F. Sales/PS All Home Bataan 06-Jan-23
3-Nov-22
4-Nov-22

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-669 Bones, Mary Grace N. Sales/PS Imperial Roxas 2 06-Jan-23 23-Nov-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-672 Obiña, James Benedict Sales/PS Imperial Antique 06-Jan-23
2-Nov-22
3-Nov-22
13-Nov-22

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-673 Veronilla, Zaldymar Sales/PS Emcor San Francisco 06-Jan-23 27-Nov-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-678 Ceniza, Esaganie Sales/PS Emcor Bajada 06-Jan-23 18-Nov-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-702 Patrocinio T. Montoya III Sales/PS Abenson Filinvest 25-Jan-23 28-Dec-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-704 Jake Lester M. Torres Sales/PS Imperial Calapan 25-Jan-23
6-Dec-22
17-Dec-22
19-Dec-22

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-707 Roland E. Lobigas Sales/PS Savers Visayas Avenue 25-Jan-23 21-Dec-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-710 Ricky M. Gajano Sales/PS Abenson Lipa 25-Jan-23 27-Dec-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-712 Reynald R. Sison Sales/PS Robinsons San Carlos 25-Jan-23 21-Dec-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-722 Mark Leonard Agustin Sales/PS Imperial Balibago 25-Jan-23
7-Dec-22
17-Dec-22

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-727 Lovely V. Morales
Sales/PS 1st Mega Savers Pampanga 
Downtown

25-Jan-23
4-Dec-22
15-Dec-22

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-729 Ivan Renz G. Marin Sales/PS 1st Mega Savers Gapan 25-Jan-23 02-Dec-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-1-734 Joselito Y. Becraft Sales/PS Savers Plaridel 25-Jan-23 10-Dec-22 III. Absences, Section 2: 
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23-2-758 Umali, Joy Angelo V. Sales/PS Robinsons Lemery 23-Feb-23 29-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-759 Pimentel, Albert M. Sales/PS Robinsons Magnolia 23-Feb-23 11-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-762 Bacarra, Antonio II Rico Sales/PS Abenson Bocaue 23-Feb-23 16-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-763 Bautista, Brando L. Sales/PS Poweraire Binondo 23-Feb-23 10-Jan-23 I. OFFICE DECORUM, SECTION 5: 

23-2-767 Cabayacruz, Alfie F. Sales/PS Western Uptown Center 23-Feb-23 21-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-773 Agustin, Mark Leonard E. Sales/PS Imperial Balibago 23-Feb-23
3-Jan-23
5-Jan-23

III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-774 Bolos, Jerome J. Sales/PS Savers Santiago 23-Feb-23 21-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-775 Bones, Mary Grace N. Sales/PS Imperial App Delgado 23-Feb-23 14-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-777 Anas, Darwin E. Sales/PS Imperial App Delgado 23-Feb-23 11-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-783 Piñon, Jashem O. Sales/PS Imperial Iligan 23-Feb-23 28-Jan-23 III. Absences, Section 2: 

23-2-784 Perocho II, Rodrigo C. Sales/PS Solidmark Tangub 23-Feb-23
6-Jan-23

19-Jan-23
III. Absences, Section 2: 

CANCELLED UA (2023)
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